40A Crimp contacts - Silver plated
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Material :

Surface :

Contact resistance :

Crimp terminal
Wire guage :
AWG :
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CAZN ERX

m Contact resistance <0.3mQ

&S Copper Alloy
848 Hard-silver Plated
<0.3mQ

1.5-10mm?

16-8
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40A Crimp contacts - Silver plated

Dimension

CAZN ERX
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1.5 mm? AWG 16 1.75 9 mm
2.5mm? AWG 14 2.25 9 mm
4 mm? AWG 12 2.85 9.6 mm
6 mm? AWG 10 3.5 9.6 mm
10 mm? AWG 8 4.3 15 mm
FEEE A=15mm BT84 =5mm
FLE A=18mm BF B4 =64 mm

Current carrying capacity

The current carrying capacity is limited mainly by the maximum temperature that the contact body containing the contact pins

can withstand

Test and control process basis DIN EN 60512-5
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CAZN ERX

40A Crimp contacts - Silver plated

Ordering products

Description

40A Crimp

contacts -
Silver

plated-1.5

40A Crimp

contacts -
Silver

plated-2.5

40A Crimp

contacts -
Silver

plated-4.0

40A Crimp

contacts -
Silver

plated-6.0

40A Crimp

contacts -
Silver

plated-10.0
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Model-Male

MCS40-1.5

MCS40-2.5

MCS40-4.0

MCS40-6.0

MCS40-10.0

Model-Female

FCS40-1.5

FCS40-2.5

FCS40-4.0

FCS40-6.0

FCS40-10.0

Wire

Gauge-mm2

15

2.5

10

Wire 3D 2D
Gauge-AWG | Download | Download

16

14

12

10
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